G-TAP A SERIES  |  DATA SHEET
G-TAP A Series
Comprehensive, Flexible, High Density and Versatile
Tapping for Any Copper and Mixed Media Networks
Key Benefits
Figure 1b. G-TAP A-TX2 and G-TAP A-SF2 Front Views
Figure 1a. G-TAP A-TX and G-TAP A-SF Front Views
•	 Powerful traffic mirroring capabilities

G-TAP A SERIES  |  DATA SHEET
7
G-TAP A SERIES 1 (A-TX AND A-SF) ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
GTP-ATX00 G-TAP A Series, 1-segment “Always On” Copper TAP, No Power brick
GTP-ATX01 G-TAP A Series, 1-segment “Always On” Copper TAP, AC Power brick
GTP-ATX01-UN G-TAP A Series, Always On Copper TAP, AC Power (EU, UK, NA/JP, AU plugs).
GTP-ATX02 G-TAP A Series, 1-segment “Always On” Copper TAP, DC Power brick
GTP-ASF00 G-TAP A Series, 1-segment “Always On” SFP/SFP+ TAP, No Power brick
GTP-ASF01 G-TAP A Series, 1-segment “Always On” SFP/SFP+ TAP, AC Power brick
GTP-ASF01-UN G-TAP A Series, Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP, AC Power (EU, UK, NA/JP, AU plugs).
GTP-ASF02 G-TAP A Series, 1-segment “Always On” SFP/SFP+ TAP, DC Power brick
PBK-GTA00-UN Power Brick for G-TAP A Series (AC to DC transformer), EU, UK, NA/JP, AU plugs.
Not TAA Compliant.
PBK-GTA01 Power Brick for G-TAP A Series (AC to DC transformer). Not TAA Compliant.
PBK-GTA03 Power Brick for G-TAP A Series (AC to DC transformer), EU Plug. Not TAA Compliant.
PBK-GTA05 Power Brick for G-TAP A Series (AC to DC transformer), UK Plug. Not TAA Compliant.
PBK-GTA07 Power Brick for G-TAP A Series (AC to DC transformer), AU Plug. Not TAA Compliant.
BAT-GTA00 Battery Pack G-TAP A Series
PST-GTA01 Power Supply Tray, powers up to 8 RMT-GTA03 trays, AC Power
Support and Services
Gigamon offers a range of support and maintenance services. For details regarding Gigamon’s Limited
Warranty and its Product Support and Software Maintenance Programs, visit https://www.gigamon.com/
support/support-and-services.html.
WARRANTY
Type Description
Hardware Gigamon 1-Year Hardware Limited Warranty included with purchase
Software 1-Year Software Limited Warranty included with purchase
Support 1-Year Standard Support included with purchase
G-TAP A SERIES  |  DATA SHEET
© 2022 Gigamon. All rights reserved. Gigamon and the Gigamon logo are trademarks of Gigamon in the United States and/or other countries.
Gigamon trademarks can be found at www.gigamon.com/legal-trademarks. All other trademarks are the trademarks of their respective owners.
Gigamon reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication without notice.
Worldwide Headquarters
3300 Olcott Street, Santa Clara, CA 95054 USA
+1 (408) 831-4000  |  www.gigamon.com
10.22_17
For More Information
For more information about the Gigamon G-TAPs or to contact your local representative, please visit:
Learn more or get a demo: gigamon.com/contact-us
G-TAP A SERIES 2 (A-TX2 AND A-SF2) ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
GTP-ATX21 G-TAP A Series 2, Always On Copper TAP, taps four 10/100/1000BASE-T links, fan assembly,
one power brick (NA), rack mount kit
GTP-ATX21-C G-TAP A Series 2, Always On Copper Tap, 4 x 10/100/1000BASE-T, Disabled
Management and Console ports. Note: This model is not yet released.
GTP-ASF21 G-TAP A Series 2, Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP, taps four 1Gb/10Gb Copper or Fiber links, fan
assembly, one power brick (NA), rack mount kit
PBK-GTA21 120W Power Brick for G-TAP A2 Series, AC Power NA Plug (for GTP-ATX21 and ASF21)
PCD-00A21 Power cord, G-TAP A Series 2, 10A/125V, 1.8m, NA plug
PCD-00A23 Power cord, G-TAP A Series 2, 2.5A/250V, 1.8m, EU plug
PCD-00A25 Power cord, G-TAP A Series 2, 2.5A/250V, 1.8m, UK plug
PCD-00A27 Power cord, G-TAP A Series 2, 2.5A/250V, 1,8m, AU plug
PCD-00A29 Power cord, G-TAP A Series 2, 2.5A/125V, 1.8m, JP plug
BAT-GTA20 G-TAP A Series 2 Battery Pack
G-TAP A SERIES 1 (A-TX AND A-SF) ORDERING INFORMATION CONTINUED
Part Number Description
PST-GTA02 Power Supply Tray, powers up to 8 RMT-GTA03 trays, DC Power